Saltdalstevnet
10.07.2021

Klasse NURERJEJ V65 V73NV 12345

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

Tid

1 Karl Gunnar Stram

2 Runar Finvag

3 Bjgrn Ronny Madsen
4 Jan-Peter Ysland

5 Vetle Kosmo

6 Carina Ysland

7 Bard Pedersen

Bodg Jstre

Bodg Jstre

HV-14 Sgr-Halogaland
HV-14 Sgr-Halogaland
Sulitielma

Bodg Jstre

Bodg Jstre

4

(HK416)
(HK416)

(EJ)
(V55)

8.63
8.95
9.71
9.90
11.81
12.22
19.43

16:19 - 10.07
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